Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number Issue Date  Licence Number
170012 23/09/2024  SL0256

170010 23/09/2024  SLO513

Client Company Name

Surname (Where Applicable)

Newrick The Zoological Society of East Anglia
Savory

Premises Name
The Zoological Society of East Anglia
Friends of Bawdeswell School

Licence Type
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
Returns Received
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
170003 26/09/2024 AWL0013 AWL0013 Sophia Guymer Pet Stay Animal Welfare Licence Renewal

168585 26/09/2024 SP006 Antoinette Prodromou Antoinette Aesthetics Ltd Skin Piercing New Application

170046 27/09/2024 HH0249 HH0249 Alma Dovydaitiene Leukaemia & Myeloma Research UK House to House Collection Charity Return Received
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. )

No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application
Number
170011
170028
170027
170026
170024
170023
170021
170020
170019
170018
170017
170016
170048
170047
170045
170044
170043
170042
170038
170036

Issue Date

23/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024

Licence
Number
PA1905
PL0O297
PLO314
PL1160
PLO285
PL0247
PLO10S
PLO400
PL1069
PLO0S3
PLO213
PA1906
PLO280
CP0001
PL1218
PLO358
PLO320
PLOO18
PL1237
PA0392

Manual Reference
Number
PA1905
PLO297
PLO314
PL1160
PLO285
PLO247
PLO105
PLO400
PL1069
PLO093
PLO213
PA1906
PLO280
CP0001
PL1218
PLO358
PLO320
PLOO18
PL1237
PA0392

Client First Name
Teresa

Clive

Sally Jane

Carole Elizabeth
Jason Stewart
Anthony

Carlos
Simone

Peter Andrew
Richard

Steven Michael

Client Surname
Bland

Horler

Bishop

Gransden
James
Rose

Ribeiro
Saunders

Freeman
Antoniou

Hill

Company Name
(Where applicable)

The Bull Inn

Nexus Team Limited
Gressenhall Community Enterprise LTD

Broom Hall Hotel

Watton Sports Association
Mansion House Hotels Limited T/A The Olde Windmill Inn
Nacional 2

The Crown, The Wayland Pub Company Ltd
Gressenhall Playing Field & Social Club Committee
The Bintree Oak Limited

Motorsport Vision LTD

Goymour Properties Ltd

Premises Name

The Bull Inn

The Ox and Plough
Precision House

The Swan

Great Danes Country Inn
Broom Hall Country Hotel
The Saxon

Watton Sports Association
The Olde Windmill Inn
Nacional 2

The Crown

Gressenhall Playing Field & Social Club

The Royal Oak Bintree
Snetterton Race Circuit

The Swan Inn

Litcham Post Office
Applewood Countryside Park

Licence Type
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence

Application Type
New Application
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
New Application
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

New Application
Change of Name or Address



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Manual
Application Licence  Reference
Number Issue Date Number ~ Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name
170014 23/09/2024 HV0549 HV0549 Jeffrey Smy
170013 23/09/2024 PV0200 PV0200 Samantha Best
170008 23/09/2024 PV0279 PV0279 Matthew James
170025 24/09/2024 HV0442 HV0442 Pawel Poltorak
170022 24/09/2024 HV0804 HV0804 Vicki Hurrell
170009 24/09/2024 HV0847 HV0847 Silver Taxis Ltd
169989 24/09/2024 HV0504 HV0504 Patrick Barber
169693 24/09/2024 CD0726 CD0726 Patrick Barber
169931 25/09/2024 CD0727 CD0727 Clive Spelman
169860 25/09/2024 CD0731 CD0731 Abu Bakar
169859 25/09/2024 CD0730 CD0730 David Hudson
169858 25/09/2024 CD0729 CD0729 Muhammad Usman
169857 25/09/2024 CD0728 CD0728 Kashif Farooq
170031 26/09/2024 HVO0736 hv0736 Allan Child
170030 26/09/2024 PV0256 PV0256 Julie Cooke
170037 27/09/2024 CD0429 CD0429 Dawn Mastin
170034 27/09/2024 PV0418 PV0418 Samantha Best

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Patrick Barber
Clive Spelman

Dawn Mastin

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New Application
Transfer

New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
Renewal
Renewal

Yearly Medical
New Application



	Gambling Openness - Week Commencing 22 September 2024
	file (18)

	General Openness - Week Commencing 22 September 2024
	file (16)

	Licensing Act Openness - Week Commencing 22 September 2024
	file (17)

	Taxi Openness - Week Commencing 22 September 2024
	file (15)




